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LMP2

JOTA Sport Gibson 015S - Nissan  1  32  32  32 38

AF Racing BR01 - Nissan  33  40  8  8 21

JOTA Sport Gibson 015S - Nissan  41  49  9  41 38

Greaves Motorsport Gibson 015S - Nissan  50  56  7  7 41

AF Racing BR01 - Nissan  57  79  23  31 21

Greaves Motorsport Gibson 015S - Nissan  80  85  6  13 41

AF Racing BR01 - Nissan  86  91  6  37 21

Thiriet By Tds Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  92  137  46  46 46

LMGTE

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  1  55  55  55 66

BMW Team MarcVDS BMW Z4  56  56  1  1 52

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  57  68  12  67 66

BMW Team MarcVDS BMW Z4  69  129  61  62 52

LMP3

Team LNT Ginetta - Nissan  1  34  34  34 3

Team LNT Ginetta - Nissan  35  35  1  1 2

Graff Ligier JS P3 - Nissan  36  37  2  2 9

Team LNT Ginetta - Nissan  38  47  10  44 3

Team LNT Ginetta - Nissan  48  50  3  4 2

Team LNT Ginetta - Nissan  51  52  2  46 3

Team LNT Ginetta - Nissan  53  56  4  8 2

Team LNT Ginetta - Nissan  57  69  13  59 3

Team LNT Ginetta - Nissan  70  74  5  13 2

Graff Ligier JS P3 - Nissan  75  77  3  5 9

Team LNT Ginetta - Nissan  78  104  27  40 2

Team LNT Ginetta - Nissan  105  106  2  61 3

Graff Ligier JS P3 - Nissan  107  111  5  10 9

Team LNT Ginetta - Nissan  112  127  16  56 2

GTC

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage GT3  1  37  37  37 77

TDS Racing BMW Z4 GT3  38  45  8  8 59

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  46  49  4  4 63

TDS Racing BMW Z4 GT3  50  105  56  64 59

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  106  111  6  6 64

TDS Racing BMW Z4 GT3  112  115  4  68 59

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  116  125  10  14 63
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